Sept. 20 ,19 82

Date:
¢
Operator’s
f&%x‘:y-z Well No. Sheppard No. 1
(12-81) APl Well No. 47 085 5959
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA State  County  Permit
DEPARTMENT OF MINES. OIL AND GAS DIVISION
——————eeeeeeee e e e
OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION
WELL TYPE: oil /| Gas_ XX |/
(If “Gas”, Production | Underground storage ______/ Deep XX / Shallow /)
LOCATION: Elevation: 994" Watershed: Stewart's Run of Hughes River

District: Clay County:

Ritchie Quadrangle: Harrisville 7.5

WELL OPERATOR _ Chesterfield Energy Corp.

Address 320 Professional Building
Clarksburg, WV 26301

g%YiL%QSOWER P. G. & Nellie J. Sheppard
Address Ellenboro, W. Va. 26346
Acreage

- SURFACE OWNER same as above 0il and Gas

Address Owner
Acreage 84.13

FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO:
Address

OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED

DESIGNATED AGENT Stanley N. Pickens
Address 320 Professional Building
Clarksburg, WV 26301

COAL OPERATOR none
Address

COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Name 2/3 P. G. & Nellie J. Sheppard
same ‘

Address

1/3 The Board of Trustees of the Lodge
—of Masonsof W Va.
Address

Name

COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Name none

Name Samuel N. Hersman Address
Address P. 0. Box 66
Smithville, WV 26178
The undersigned well operator is entitled to operate for oil or gas purposes at the above location undera deed __/ lease _&
other contract / dated ___July 8 , 19 82 | to the undersigned well operator from £ - G- Sheppard and
Nellie J. Sheppard, et. al.
(IF" said deed, lease, or other contract has been recorded:)
Recorded on August 1919_82 | in the office of the Clerk of the County Commission of Ritchie County, West
Va., in Lease Book 147 at page__367 . A permit is requested as follows:
PROPOSED WORK: Drill % / Drill deeper ____/ Redrill / Fracture or stimulate________/
Plug off old formation____/ Perforate new formation____/

Other physical change in well (specify)

—planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make or are required to

make by Code §22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the

Department.

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to

the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to

the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

TO:
WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS
CONSERVATION  COMMIS- GCT 07 1982
SION
1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST
ICHARLESTON, WV 25311 OIL & GAS DIVISION

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092

BLANKET BOND

Chesterfield Energy Corporation
Well Operat

04/05/2024
PLERSE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL \& @EE’\W]E@

A M;‘LQ:{A

Its Presiden

DEPT. oF MINEZ




ok PROPOSED WORK ORDER

(12-81) THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:

ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) i
Address
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Fox
Estimated depth of completed well, 5300' feet Rotary XX / Cable tools /
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 30'-110"'feet; salt, --- feet.
Approximate coal seam depths: 200' Is coal being mined in the area? Yes |/ No XX /

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS

Slze Grade per ft New | Used | For drilling Left In well (Cublc feet)
Conductor 11 ({3/4" 30" 30" Kinds

Fresh Water

Coal

Sizes

Intermediate 8 5/8" 1000' 1000 Circulate

Production 4 |1/2" 5250 Ypp  (Ks || Depths ’}&74 G ot
Tubing 4}/ Lods)| s5~0/

Liners

Perforations:

Top Bottom

NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of Form 1V-2 must be filed with
the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms
prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code g 22-4-2, (iii) Form 1V-9,
“‘Reclamation Plan”, applicable to the reclamation required by Code $§22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless
previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code § 22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent required by
Code §22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the proposed well.

A separate Form Iv-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well where fracturing or stimulating is to
‘be part of the work for which a permit is sought and is noted as such on the Form 1V-2 filed in connection therewith.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE.

ALL PROVISIONS BEING IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTE{( 22,
ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA. CODE, THE LOCATION 15 HEREBY.
APPROVED FOR __ Drilling _THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE

IF OPERATIONS HAVE NOTSOMMENCED BY ©-22-83 1
BY, =

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner or coal lessee who has recorded a
declaration under Code 22-4-20, if the permit is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof.

WAIVER

The undersigned coal operator______/owner______/ lessee——_/ of the coal under this well 1040420 hed this
proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been added to the mine map.

The yndersigne_d has no objection to the work proposed to oe done at this location, provided, the well operator has complied with all
applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code and the governing regulations. -

Date: 5 19 By
Its




(REV 8-81)
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Shtate of Best Birginia
Bepartment of Hines
@il und Gas Bivisisn
Uhaclesten 25305

TO:: ALL OPERATORS DATE: June 22, 1982
FROM: T%H% Administrator
RE: House Bill 1254 - Permits Not to be Issued on

Flat Well Royalty Leases

In an effort to implement HB-1254 an affidavit was mailed to each operator pre-
viously. Upon review it is found this affidavit is inappropriate and not entirely
necessary. The application form will be revised to include the following statement:

Yes / No XX / The right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas is
based upon a lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts providing for
flat well royalty or any similar provision for compensation to the owner of the oil
or gas in place which is not inherently related to the volume of ojl and gas so
extracted, produced or marketed.

You should answer this question without the use of the form until the applications
have been revised.

If the answer is ''yes'' to the question, then you must provide with the application
an affidavit which certifies that the affiant is authorized by the owner of the
working interest in the well to state that it shall tender to the owner of the oil
or gas in place not less than one-eighth of the total amount paid to or received
for the oil or gas so extracted, produced or marketed before deducting the amount
to be paid or set aside for the owner of the oil and gas in place, on all such

oil or gas to be extracted, produced or marketed from the well. (See West Virginia
Code 22-4-11(e).)

Attached is an affidavit form you may use, but it is necessary only in the event
that you would answer ''yes'. |f the answer is "'!no'', please include a statement

to that effect.
E?t] :~; 5
,gi :K:>L§IEKE§?IE;II'

GCT 07 1982

OIL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MINE™
TEH/rf

04/05/2024
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Chesterfield Energy Corporation PHONE (304) 623-5467
SUITE 319-320 PROFESSIONAL BUILDING

MEMO

TO:

FROM:

DATE:

RE:

SOUTH THIRD STREET
CLARKSBURG, WEST VIRGINIA 26301

LYJ-O0F5 5757

W. Va. Department of Mines
Linda Seckman
October 6, 1982

Sheppard Well #1 Permit Application

Enclosed please find Permit Applications, Reclamation Plan approved

by the SCD, Plat, notice marked "no" regarding Flat Well Royalty

Leases and our check in the amount of $100.00 to cover the cost of

perm

itting.

If you have any questions, please call.

OIL & GAS DIvisjon
DEPT. of MIN -

04/05/2024



FORM IV-35
(REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETIC.

lst Stage 4573" = 5842
21 BBLS Acid
38" Tons  COZ
460,000 Standard Cubic Feet Nitrogen
2nd Stage 3580! .—-"4526"
10 BBLS Acid
kSt Pons-C02
325,000 Standard Cubic Feet Nitrogen
3rd Stage 3148 = 355]0"
4 BBLS Acid
14 Tons €02
220,000 standard Cubic Feet Nitrogen
wWhdd, 140 .
MECCCURNRR e o T S REMARKS
FORMATION COLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEEI | BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh
‘_} __'and salt water, coal, oil and gas
0 | 20 %" stream water 52
Sand & Shale f 20 46
Sand ' 46 55
Sand & Shale ! 55 147
Sand 147 285
Sand & Shale 285 335
Sand 335 372
Sand & Shale 372 663
Sand | 663 ' 674
Sand & Shale . 674 | 1000 1" stream water 1000’
Sand & Shale & Red Rock | 1000 1870 . Gas Ck @ 1664 No Show
Little Lime | 1:8:70 1883 | Gas Ck @ 2133' No Show
Pencil Cave 1883 19E2 . Gas Ck @ 3003 No Show
Big Lime 1912 I 21982 Gas Ck @ 3659' No Show
Injun 1982 I 2090 . Gas Ck @ 4002' No Show
Sand & Shale 2090 | 4320 | Gas Ck @ 4499 No Show
Benson 4320 | 4350  Gas Ck @ 4906 No Show
Sand & Shale 4350 | 5990 - Gas Ck @ T.D. No Show
TD 5990 Gas Ck @ Collars
{
* i
| é
| ‘,
| |
‘ !
| |
: |
(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

Chesterfield Energy Corporation

Wel%\)perator

Note:

Regulation 2.02(1) provides as fol
"The term 'log' or 'well log

detailed geological record of all

eal, encountered in the drilling of

Lows :

) r

shall mean a
formations, including
a well.”

systematic




RECEIVED)

IV-35 FEB23 1983 Date February 21,1983
(Rev 8-81) D ION Operator's
OILANDGAS NP of 333251 :ﬁtrgtniﬂ Well No. Sheppard Well #1
Bepartment of lines Farm
®il and Gas Bivision Rl No.40 - BRSNS =

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
CF
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

WELL TYPE: O0il / Gas X/ Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal [/
(If "Gas," Production / Underground Storage / Deep / Shallow /)

IOCATION: Elevation: 994 ' Watershed Stewart's Run of Hughes River
Districe: - Clay County Ritchie Quadrangle Harrisville 7.5

(OMPANY Chesterfield Energy Corp.

320 Professional Building
ADDRESS Clarksburg, WV 26301 Caging |Used in | Teft Cfli\flanzp
DESIGNATED AGENT Stanley N. Pickens Tubing |Drilling|in Well | cu. ft.
ADDRESS Same Size
SURFACE OWNER P.G. & Nellie J. Sheppard (%gr—é6
ADDRESS _Ellenboro, WV 26346 13-10"
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Same as Surface 9 5/8 i
ADDISSE.._Same as Surfags 8 5/8 1126' | 1126' |circulated

OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK Samuel
.0. Box 66 7

N. Hersman ADDRESS Sm1thv1lle WV 26178

bSbs 213

5-112
PERMIT ISSUED
4 1/2 5921 ¢ 592]' 1765 ska |
DRILLING COMMENCED 12-16-82 3
DRITLIING COMPLETED 12-21-82 2
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTATINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Depth feet
Depth of campleted well 5990 feet Rotary X / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh52' 100@eet; -Salt fest ,
Coal seam depths: Is coal being mined in the area?
OPEN FLOW DATA
Producing formation  1st Stage Pay zone depth 4573'-5842 'feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow Bbl/ad
: "COMMINGLED" , v i
Final open flow _ Mcf/d Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests =~ hours
Static rock pressure _psig(surface measurement) after  hours shut in
(If applicable due to Imu,t7pZP completion--)
Second producing formation 2nd Stage Pay zone depth 3 5894/.04%/2(9%éet
Gas: Initial open flow 20,000 Mcf/d 0Oil: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow 200,000 Mcf/d ©il: Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure 670 psig(surface measurement) after 2 hours shut in
3rd Stage Depth: 3148'-3510'

(Contirue on reverse sid

e)



o STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

=]

‘\zi‘ \,.1.\1 \MS \ i

> 21 1982
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Zf- \5‘7~5\? Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)

CASING AND | USED IN LEFT IN ! p—
. TUBING | DRILLING WELL T
Compan ¢

Size
Address

16 Kind of Packer—_______

Farm
13

;£ ) T
Well NOWM/ / 10 | Size of
District. County 8%

74
— ) 65 Depth set______

Drilling commenced /2— /é y 2
53/186

Drilling completed____________ Total depth 3 Perf. top

Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2 Perf. bottom________
i d &

Initial open flow. _ /10ths Water in____Inch | Liners Use Pert. top

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing____ /10ths Mere. in______Inch :

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date

) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

Qil___ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES

Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names%!ﬂ ]QWL WW—ML % C%/%MW
Z/zgemmﬁxbo%@q /9«4/# & Z\»//&wﬂm L2l Koe T

R g Dl 42 Rt llesp ol of 225

JAIb=FE ‘ Z

DATE Dis OoR




rorm <26

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Neo
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer , Location
m .
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOoD-812E LEAD CONSTRUGCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

=

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

% O] 2ORE




- STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION DEC 2 g 1982

AS DIVISION
%gEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. g\s = ‘j 7\5 7 Oil or Gas Well

(XKIND)
compunyBoalonds Bl oy Bop. | V= | smma | vEN ] eackane
‘ompan — 77 v '

Size
Address !
16 | Kind of Packer_________

O o %u,M

13

# / !

Well NOW 10 | Sizeof

D‘istricL% Countym 8%
N

— i 65 Depth set_______
Drilling commenced /2 /é yz‘
653/186
Drilling completed /"2 -2 d_y‘zTotal deptbﬂ
3 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom____
Liners Used Pert. top

Initial open flow. ; /10ths Water in_____Inch

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in_______Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names RO T2 LePmn W ﬂ-@‘/éf 7M %u %//
i fiy A= & TR [t Bentn

Remarks: / o J2~/7 —$2 an //2/ §2 caasnge

oo qujadj/,Wm@z oo
74 athon gao afipes & T0.

/2-24 82 ozl F

A
DATE oisTRIcT ! Wl Sddfcton




Form <o

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlIL AND GAS WEL.LS DIViSION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No. Well Ne
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
T e e _
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812¢ LEAD CONSTRUGTION—LOCATION

RECOVERED SIZE LOST

s

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

v Nai ik ron




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Pormit N TS5 595G

Oil. & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MiNEC

Qil or Gas Well ___

/ i
~ . CASING AND LEFT N | PACKERS
Company dﬂ/é&’f/j/ m };/ €29 v (70 AR wiLL
F & 4
Si
Address____ -
. Spd A S,/ 2 16— Kind of Packer
rem /2 AV IE Lcﬁmm/)
/4 13 [
Well No . DN 10 Size of _
/ i ’
District, C /ﬁ l‘mt,ﬁ‘ 'I{'L‘ ' & 8%,
-
6 Depth set
Drilling commenced___ - e o
58/16_

Drilling completed__ Total depth_______

R : . - 3 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot__ 2_ Perf. bottom_______
[nitial open flow, /10ths Water in____Inch | Liners Us Pert.top___

3 Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in______Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

iRock pressure. Ibs hrs.

OiL bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES

[Fresh water feet___ feet FEET. FEET INCHES

Salt water feet feet FEET FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names.

4}?/‘_/}»4 4 /nfS‘Q) Eo lvm/

Remarks:

Clc. Q\:‘ el ensé.

7-7-63

DISTRICT WELL “INsPECTOR

gl Yl



Porm 46 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oll. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Poread B Y Well Ne.
COMPANY. , ADDRESS.
PARM ——DISTRICT COUNTY

Limer Leeatien Amount Packer ' Location
T .. e S g
FLLUSS USED AND LEPTH PLACED BRIDORS CASING AND TUBING
&8 ISP MDENRBG WOOS-8IZ8 PR 7% <] CONBTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERRD sz LOST

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

04/05/2024

BISTRIST WELL INSPECTO®



WALTER N. MILLER
DIRECTOR

September 19, 1983

Chesterfield Energy Corp.
319 Professional Building
Clarksburg, W. Va. 26301

e
S
A

s

State of MWest Virginia

Bepartment of Mines
®il and Gas Biuvision
Charleston 25305

THEODORE M. STREIT
ADMINISTRATOR

In Re: PERMIT NO: 47-085-5959

FARM: P. G. & Nellie J. Sheppard
WELL NO: 1

DISTRICT: _ Clay

COUNTY Ritchie

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above d
this office. Only the column check below applie

XXXXXXX

™S/

escribed well has been received in
S:

The well designated b

y the above permit number has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancel
designated by the above permit n

said bond in your behalf,
records.

led single bend which covered the well
umber to the surety company who executed
in order that they may give you credit on their

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. 1In
accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well
will remain under bond coverage for life of the well.

Very truly yours,

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Office of 0il & Gas-Dept. Mines

04/05/2024



ML 15/ /es | 7300 i
LATITUDE 8I°
|
15 ‘
A.D. JACKSON
N38°E, -
S 45°E, 1,419.0' a
wn
M. H. Mc CLASKEY =
>
S 24" POPLAR i S 2
N 39°07'E, 143.56' 'y
172" 1P, =]
-
O SHEPPARD NO. | -~
N74° 30' W, 317.49" s03°%€, 178.2' 3
ARCHIE
JACKSON
ROBT. P. JACKSON
, SI0°E, 495.0'
"N OI°E, 990.00
I
=
[+ 4
o
2
S40'E,
316.8"
HICKORY ))
N 49°E, 165.00'
STONE SI34E
\ |91
SASSAFRAS STONE
N76° 30' W,445, 50
N37°W, 1296.90' RODNEY S.MOORE
ROBT. M. KEITH S43°w, 1414,05"
FILE NO. | THE UNDERSIGNED/HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CBRRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE___I" = 400’ KNOWLEDGE AND ®ELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY lin 2500 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-

PROVEN SOURCE OF

ELEVATION_TOP OF KNOB
EL. 1021"

MENT OF MINES: e
(SIGNED)_—W
R.P.E._5580 L.L.S.

PLACE SEAL HERE

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE__FEBRUARY |9 , 19 82
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. SHEPPARD NO. |
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.

FORM IV-6 47 - 085 _ 5959
(8-78) STATE COUNTY PERMIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OIL __GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION— WASTE DISPOSAL ___
(IF “GAS,") PRODUCTION_X_STORAGE_DEEP_SHALLOW
LOCATION: ELEVATION 994" WATER SHED STEWART'S RUN of HUGHE S RIVER

DISTRICT CLAY COUNTY RITCHIE
QUADRANGLE __HARRISVILLE 7.5 MINUTE

SURFACE OWNER P-G. & NELLIE J. SHEPPARD

OlIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_PG. & NELLIE J. SHEPPARD

LEASE NO.

PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT___DRILL DEEPER_REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION __OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

ACREAGE _84.13
LEASE ACREAGE

84, 1304/05/2024

PLUG AND ABANDON__CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG___ .
TARGET FORMATION__EO X ESTIMATED DEPTH 5300
WELL OPERATORCHESTERFIELD ENERGY CORP. DESIGNATED AGENT___STAN PICKENS

ADDRESS 319 PR ADDRESS
CLARKSBURG, WV 2630l

CLARKSBURG, WV 2630I

} S

M T HALL

o






